Place
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Club

EOLIA

EOLIA
FERRY LONGE COTE

EOLIA
FERRY LONGE COTE
FERRY LONGE COTE

JUNO

JUNO

FERRY LONGE COTE
EOLIA

FERRY LONGE COTE
EOLIA

Equipe
FEMMES
EOLIAF 2
EOLIAF1
FERRY LONGE COTE F2
EOLIAF3
FERRY LONGE COTE F1
STELLA MARIS
LES MEUH 1
LES MEUH 2
HOMMES
FERRY LONGE COTE H2
EOLIAH 1
FERRY LONGE COTEH 1
EOLIAH 2

sexe
équipe
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categorie
équipe

Vi
V1
Vi
Vi
Vi
V1
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi
V2

Temps

19:36,12
20:58,00
21:11,00
21:51,08
22:01,96
22:18,00
23:20,84
24:27,57

16:19,82
16:27,72
16:36,47
18:48,02



